OnCell G3150A-LTE Series
Rugged LTE serial/Ethernet-to-cellular gateways
Features and Benefits
• Dual cellular operator backup with dual-SIM
• GuaranLink for reliable cellular connectivity
• Rugged hardware design well suited for hazardous locations (ATEX Zone 2/
IECEx)
• VPN secure connection capability with IPsec, GRE, and OpenVPN protocols

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Cellular Standard LTE Band Operating Temp.
OnCell G3150A-LTE-US 4G LTE US Band (B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25) 0 to 55°C
OnCell G3150A-LTE-US-T 4G LTE US Band (B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25) -30 to 70°C
OnCell G3150A-LTE-EU 4G LTE EU Band (B1/B3/B7/B8/B20) 0 to 55°C
OnCell G3150A-LTE-EU-T 4G LTE EU Band (B1/B3/B7/B8/B20) -30 to 70°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Antennas
ANT-LTEUS-ASM-01 GSM/GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 1 dBi
ANT-LTE-ASM-02 GPRS/EDGE/UMTS/HSPA/LTE, omni-directional rubber duck antenna, 2 dBi